General Description
The MAX15005A evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested PCB that contains an 11W flyback DC-
DC converter for vacuum-fluorescent displays (VFDs) in
automotive applications. The circuit uses a MAX15005A
high-performance, current-mode pulse-width modulation
(PWM) controller in a 16-pin TSSOP package. The EV kit
circuit is configured for output voltages of 3V, 60V, and

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX15005AEVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS-compliant.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
330µF, 50V electrolytic capacitor
(12.5mm x 13.5mm)
Panasonic EEVFK1H331Q
C2 1
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H104K
C3, C10 2
1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71C105K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C4 1
100pF ±2%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101G
C5 1
1000pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H102J
C6 1
4700pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GMR188R71H472K
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
M
A
X
1
5
0
0
5
A
MAX15005A Evaluation Kit
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Component List (continued)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C7 1
47pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H470J
C8 1
0.68µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
Murata GRM219R71C684K
C9 1
560pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H561J
C11 1
2200pF ±10%, 100V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R72A222K
C12, C14 2
100pF ±10%, 63V C0G ceramic
capacitors (1206)
TKD C3216C0G2J101K